
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
6 

43 
263 
119 
133 
95 

174 
47 
59 

111 
91 

114 
31 

147 
151 
85 

121 
135 
192 
110 
99 
26 

186 
84 
28 

Name 
Gustav Ryderdahl 
Tim Jansson 
Ivan Lenholm 
Victor Sundberg 
Isak Hovberg 
William Palm 
Isak Askhed 
Linus Lundvall 
Wilhelm Nejman 
Simon Heed 
Niclas Nåtfors 
Oscar Lindell 
David Törnblom 
Lucas Brink 
Sebastian Valtin 
Walter Lilja Hane 
Alice Lindell 
Max Rydgren 
Erik Eklöf 
Felix Sahlberg 
Klara Eriksson 
Arvid Svanfelt (D) 
Christoffer Zettergren (D) 
Astrid Andrén (D) 
Renius Jejdling 

Best Tm 
36.972 
37.162 
37.201 
37.210 
37.222 
37.259 
37.283 
37.389 
37.483 
37.535 
37.541 
37.621 
37.653 
37.845 
37.855 
37.897 
37.925 
38.214 
38.312 
38.369 
38.477 
38.550 
40.333 
41.197 

Diff 

0.190 
0.229 
0.238 
0.250 
0.287 
0.311 
0.417 
0.511 
0.563 
0.569 
0.649 
0.681 
0.873 
0.883 
0.925 
0.953 
1.242 
1.340 
1.397 
1.505 
1.578 
3.361 
4.225 

Best Speed 
80,039 
79,630 
79,546 
79,527 
79,501 
79,422 
79,371 
79,146 
78,948 
78,838 
78,826 
78,658 
78,591 
78,193 
78,172 
78,085 
78,028 
77,438 
77,240 
77,125 
76,908 
76,763 
73,369 
71,830 

- 

In Lap 
8 

11 
6 
9 
7 
5 

10 
9 

13 
7 

11 
6 

10 
8 

11 
11 
8 

13 
7 
6 
6 
9 
6 
6 
0 

Anmälare 

Parolin Sverige 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
KH Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
KH Racing Team 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Rättvik Racing Hyrkart 
Parolin Sverige 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
JB Racing 

J:son Motorsport 
Parolin Sverige 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Sundberg Racing 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Tegnelius Motor AB 

Rättvik Racing Hyrkart 

Klubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Linköpings MS 
Södertälje KRC 
SMK Gävle 
Rasbo MK 
Rättvik RK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Katrineholms MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Rättvik RK 
Järfälla MK 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-05-20 08:49:04 

Gustav Ekroth 

Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 2 Borlänge Lördag 
Senior 125 

Träning 1 

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 8:38:35 

Borlänge Amsbergs Motorstadion 0,822 km 

2023-05-20 08:36 


